9 4

STD. WEBFORGE AS5100 L@ %1

1.

600 1800 MAX

SO S010,0,6,6:8:5:01010,6,8:8:6:6101016,6,8:6:6101016,6:8:6:0:0,016,6

ToToloTeTeTeToToTololeTeTeToToToToT0T0TeToToToToT0T0 0 ToToToToT0T0 0ToTo

ALTERNATIVE WEBFORGE
AS5100 TOP MOUNT
CONFIGURATION

M16 CHEM SET STUD (4 OFF)

TYPICAL WEBFORGE AS5100
SIDE MOUNT CONFIGURATION

4+,
LR

40

40

)
R
o
B B

TOP MOUNT

(SHOWN C/W KICKPLATE)

- NOTES:
MONOWILLS LINK AS5100 BARRIER IS DESIGNED TO MEET THE STATIC LOAD & DEFLECTION REQUIREMENTS OF PEDESTRIAN BARRIERS

L‘) ) YUY (DA
< 0590204002030
0000909003030
e TOPOF— o
0207902040, 2020 KOZ0
b 09307959470 0 CONCRETE il
L I ST 1]
o
~
o é I
) i @ =

120

STD. WEBFORGE AS5100
SIDE MOUNT

AS/NZS 5100.2-2017 CLAUSE 11.5, WHEN MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE TO WEBFORGE MANUFACTURING PROCEDURE.

2. WHERE THE AUTHORITY REQUIRES PEDESTRIAN BARRIERS TO RESTRAIN CROWDS OR PEOPLE UNDER PANIC CONDITIONS, THE
MONOWILLS LINK AS5100 BARRIER CAN BE ADJUSTED TO MEET HIGHER LOADS UNDER WEBFORGE INSTRUCTION.
3. MONOWILLS LINK AS5100 BARRIER IS DESIGNED TO MEET THE DIMENSIONAL AND FUNCTIONAL REQUIREMENTS OF THE FOLLOWING
STANDARDS WHEN SPECIFIED:
a.  VELOCITY RAIL - AS PER SHARED PATH RECOMMENDATIONS PUBLISHED IN AUSTROADS - GUIDE TO ROAD DESIGN PART 6A
b. BALUSTRADE - AS PER DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS FOR ANTI-CLIMB AND FALL FROM HEIGHT PROTECTION IN NCC VOLUME 2
c.  HANDRAIL - AS PER DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS INCLUDING FUNCTIONAL CLEAR HAND ACCESS AS OUTLINED IN AS/NZS 1428.1-2009
A 4. MONOWILLS LINK AS5100 BARRIER IS SUPPLIED IN HDG MILD STEEL. VELOCITY PIPE, HANDRAIL PIPE & KICKPLATE CAN BE UPGRADED TO
STAINLESS STEEL ON REQUEST.
5. CUSTOMER TO NOMINATE PREFERRED FOOTING / FIXING (PLATFORM MOUNT / SIDE MOUNT)
6. PROTECTION TREATMENT AND PAINT SYSTEMS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CLIENT REQUIREMENTS
DRAWING DISCLAIMER:

WEBFORGE PROVIDES THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING AS A GUIDE FOR YOUR INFORMATION ONLY. WEBFORGE HAS
TAKEN REASONABLE CARE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION AT THE TIME OF PRODUCTION. WEBFORGE EXPRESSLY
DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY WHATSOEVER FOR (INCLUDING ANY DIRECT OR INDIRECT LOSS OR DAMAGE, COSTS OR EXPENSES HOWSOEVER
INCURRED BY ANY PERSON) RELIANCE ON THE WHOLE OR ANY PART OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN OR OMITTED FROM THIS
DRAWING. WEBFORGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE.

MONOWILLS l !
! V -
Velocity

99¢
000630000000205000500¢
o %"aggoggfoa%%gaag

75950

0500;

IRa8000020000000000
s
Daggggggﬂaoua
3005 o OOg@aOu%%o
9

20905
2000000000000000005000070709099000005000003050050009000
%0%%%8% ooggogogo% 00 aagaa%g%ggggggggggggggggg%agogog

0520295005

0000
300030000000
“%"Dg"og"ggogggogtio 5
1003030020000 90;
00000000000030030000000000300303033303009009000054
16006203000303078050000530;
2000030020000000000090070009500305330936000052
2¢ “ouao"oggg a%gaggagognugggggog,,g 205

930 oog% 30200095000
000020020906026202002039000005000%
0

050500¢
T
33388032%@%3“
30

g?
Ot

0
o
0600300000300
630020000200004d | 950
g,,go“oo%ggg@gogggg%

200005
%a%o”agggé

S
S

90
oo

ST
-

3
St R
s

SOOOR

G

Ay

" M16 CHEM SET STUD (4 OFF)

_O.O.
==
o=
5
QQQ
e
=5
=R

oo
=
5
o0 5
2
oS
s
228

=

-Q.
=
=
=
X
=
=
RE:

R T
e SR eSS e S0CeaEEOTest
e
T
R
SRR cRcR R
R S S S

==
5
\BES
\&
B

S5
S

.

=
St
e

901
20
Oga
T 200
8@,’0% 00000
309X 1000¢
30300900 0 J0g¢
000X ua%aog@naao"oagon% 400400330%¢
ot gao%oa§§§§§33538%“858éggga%a%°”’33§3o§§33§3%3§§3§3§§883
¢ 0 0 ¢ 0 1902002
a020¢ 1093000096090005300000062060059030 %ago 120300
32000000 00095003000003000000300000000239030400000795003
13530000 10990095000000000009050000692090009200009900002¢
0090 1203900000099930500500) 209259000600, 9000 50960
5000007007 109900202009090650530390005 10999993063069003000000
1053000¢ 0030930290903909003309000705300053002043032500¢
30200 0000003000200000000300030000020002000000040005¢
9300000000¢ 0990095%0000000 10020900%000609620993500900%00
9000 9590020900 00020203000000300030009090000
20000 00209000000000080305069009000009000000004000305
5000 152009030020500306009009003090000030
e e e
9900 000

0005

9930000
1050590936006

0300000200%000;
20300020003000

1050020530000
00920000306202

10203000052

202099500690300300% 9020020
0300003000 %ggéggagggog,ggoggo
)g000¢ oggona@ggogm

&
S

o
90

STD. WEBFORGE AS5100

SIDE MOUNT

(SHOWN C/W KICKPLATE)

0 ISSUED FOR PUBLICATION 26NOV20 |  AJM
REV DESCRIPTION DATE | DRAWN
DRAWN MDG CLIENT
@ 6 DRAWNDATE  |140CT20 | VEBFORGE
PRODUCT

PROJECTION | APPROVED MT MONOWILLS LINK AS5100 BARRIER
APPROVED DATE | 140CT20

D0 NOT SCALE VELOCITY (PERF INFILL)

ALL
DIMENSIONS
IN mm U.N.O.

T-*-LJP-}-&-I-J.-‘L-L-LA-L-'FJ-

WEBFORGE |

v e o i e i e
A valmont ¥ company

ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NUMBER

BRBL-EX-803

SHEET | REV
1or2| 0

6

9 4

3

2

| 1

C:\Vault\Projects\Webforge\PROJECT DATAIW00000 - Standard Drawings\Drawings\BRVL-EX-803.dwg




TYP SLIP JOINT

DO

(©)

S0
590

SROR53333R5%5

OFO305059

390858533

oz0

95858533

b

00000000 || POFCHOROA0E
0000000 1] FO3OEOEOEO¢
OO00000 111 [KOROROROR0E
0000000 |||l BoRalaRals
000000040 OROFOFORORE
SOOI ||l BOEC528585¢
0000000 ||l BReR026R8 e
[ele]e]elelelel( QOQOQOQOQOC
0000000 ||| 8050523 3=C¢
00000000 OROROROR0
0000000 ||| RaRoSeLa20as
00000000 0RO30ROFORC
0000000 ||Il| DRORORORORC
00000004 e N e e X
0000000 ||l BRARE2ECALe
00000004 5052305050¢
SO00000 /1| KOROR0AOA0E
[e]e]e]elelele]¢ OROROROXO
0000000 ||l BaRaQeRa2a¢
00000004 O50E0E0R0RC
2OOQOOC0 || D50ECH0RORE
OO00000 || 808080808<>E
00000004 5052305050¢
0000000 |1]| ROROLOROR0
00000004 OROFOFORORE
0000000 ||l RaCA252625E
00000001 0OR0OR0=0R0sL"
0000000 ||I|| PRoCOCAEELe
0000000 DRORER0LOR¢e
0000000 ‘ 915096 %6i% %
00000004 5OR0F0R0=0¢
QOO0 O00O || @) OO0
00000000 11 PEPROFOFORE
000000 ( O8O ROFORC
000000NA O50E0E0R0RC
0000000 il PRARERERRe
00000daa H 1 5AR08089x0¢
00000MO ‘ QROROROR0
000000Nd Ve e e e
alalalalalala N1} QQQQQQQQQQQ

DRAWING DISCLAIMER:

TYPICAL EXPANSION JOINT

48.3mm x 3.2mm CHS

TYPICAL SLIP JOINT

1400 TO CENTRE

GRADE 250

AS PER RECOMENDATIONS
PUBLISHED IN AUSTROADS
GUIDE TO ROAD DESIGN PART 6A

1000

100

100

110

WEBFORGE PROVIDES THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING AS A GUIDE FOR YOUR INFORMATION ONLY. WEBFORGE HAS TAKEN REASONABLE CARE TO

ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION AT THE TIME OF PRODUCTION. WEBFORGE EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY WHATSOEVER FOR (INCLUDING ANY DIRECT
OR INDIRECT LOSS OR DAMAGE, COSTS OR EXPENSES HOWSOEVER INCURRED BY ANY PERSON) RELIANCE ON THE WHOLE OR ANY PART OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED

IN OR OMITTED FROM THIS DRAWING. WEBFORGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE.

YW

DO

gﬂ
VO
N

~

1|
1L

—
|
|
|
|
|
riE
FL\
|
|
|
|
|
~

DETAIL

PAN HEAD SOCKET
BARREL NUT
M8 x 34

ISOLATOR/SPACER

BUTTON HEAD
SOCKET SCREW
M8 x 35

SCALE 1:5

BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW
M6 x 16
PAN HEAD SOCKET BARREL NUT
M6 x 30 .
6mm FMS GRADE 250
1 . Ay 0T ]
i ol T,
Y R
a . $A < N
STD. WEBFORGE AS5100
SIDE MOUNT
(SHOWN C/W KICKPLATE)
0 ISSUED FOR PUBLICATION 26NOV20 AJM
REV DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN
DRAWN MDG CLIENT
@ 6 DRAWNDATE  |140CT20 | VEBFORGE
PRODUCT
PROJECTION |APPROVED MT MONOWILLS LINK AS5100 BARRIER
APPROVED DATE | 140CT20
DO NOT SCALE VELOCITY (PERF INFILL)

ALL
DIMENSIONS
IN mm U.N.O.

T-*-LJP-}-*-I-J.-‘L-L-LJ-L-‘FJ-

ORGE |

v e o i e i e
A valmont ¥ company

ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NUMBER

BRBL-EX-803

SHEET | REV
20F2| 0

6

5

4

C:\Vault\Projects\Webforge\PROJECT DATAIW00000 - Standard Drawings\Drawings\BRVL-EX-803.dwg




